FEE SCHEDULE

A family cap of $1,200 per school year. The definition of a family, for purposes of this
cap, is “those children and their siblings living under the same roof, at the same
address”. The full pay to participate fee for each activity is to be paid until the family
total for a school year is reached. Note that only pay to participate fees for
extra-curricular activities are included in this cap, and other school fees do not apply.

High School Fees Middle School Fees

Academic Challenge $75 Band $18
Band $175 Choir $8
Choir $8 First Sport $150
Flag Corp $175 Second Sport $125
First Sport $250 Third or more $75
Second Sport $200

Third or more $100

*IMPORTANT- If a family thinks they will exceed the $1200 family plateau, this form
must be filed with the AD. The form lists all of the parents’ names and the children’s
names in grades 7-12 who will incur pay-to-participate fees. This only needs to be filled
out if the family believe they will exceed the $1200 Plateau.

(1) STUDENT'S FULL NAME

(2) PARENT/GUARDIAN NAMES

ADDRESS

(3) SIBLINGS GRADES 7-12 ATTENDING KEYSTONE AND LIVING AT SAME
ADDRESS/GRADE AS OF 8/1/15

NAME (FIRST AND LAST) GRADE NAME (FIRST AND LAST)
GRADE




